Location

United States

Alabama
Alaska

Arizona

Arkansas
Californial
Colorado2
Connecticut
Delaware

District of
Columbia

Florida

Georgia

Hawaii3
Idaho

lllinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky

Louisiana

Maine

Maryland
Massachusetts4
Michigan
Minnesota5

Mississippi

Marketplace

Type

Federally-
facilitated

Federally-
facilitated

Federally-
facilitated

Partnership
State-based
State-based
State-based

Partnership

State-based

Federally-
facilitated

Federally-
facilitated

State-based
State-based
Partnership

Federally-
facilitated

Partnership

Federally-
facilitated

State-based

Federally-
facilitated

Federally-
facilitated

State-based
State-based

Partnership
State-based

Federally-
facilitated

Fadarallw

Total Number of
Completed
Applications

NA

61,749
6,386

75,162

45877
766,682
NA
56,654
9,129

NA
361,332

140,839

11,956
25,828
158,123

79,719
29,099
27,763

NA

43,700

20,778

NA
48,316
136,484
NA

25,140

State Marketplace Statistics

Total Number of Individuals
Determined Eligible to Enroll in a
Marketplace Plan

NA

79,247
8,004

79,870

31,656
697,188
NA
56,283
8,887

NA
486,251

187,307

6,556
40,205
155,279

79,195
24,975
38,179

NA

54,982

28,787

NA
5,943
185,376
NA

31,006

Number of Individuals Eligible to
Enroll in a Marketplace Plan with
Financial Assistance

NA

37,275
4,637

41,983

19,168
529,013
NA
37,438
4,637

NA
247,367

83,495

855
26,665
85,370

48,305
13,367
18,896
48,476

26,019

17,988

NA
NA
101,539
NA

12,881

Determined or Assessed
Eligible for Medicaid/CHIP by
the Marketplace

1,618,319

9,676
1,509

40,452

29,775
181,817
NA
26,468
4,640

4,677
58,392

30,983

NA
5,574
82,286

42,898
17,843
5,508
122,328

4,850

3,236

60,000

NA
22,221
41,945

3,652

Number of Individuals Who
Have Selected a
Marketplace Plan

2,267,786

28,663
3,356

27,943

12,763
498,794
63,407
36,000
3,273

3,646
158,030

58,611

2,192
19,922
61,111

30,443

7,475
14,242
39,771

17,548

13,704

22,512

5,428
75,511
25,860

8,045

Data as of

12/28/2013

12/28/2013

12/28/2013

12/28/2013
12/28/2013

1/15/2014
12/28/2013
12/28/2013

1/10/2014

12/28/2013

12/28/2013

12/28/2013
12/28/2013
12/28/2013

12/28/2013

12/28/2013

12/28/2013

117/2014

12/28/2013

12/28/2013

1/11/2014
12/28/2013
12/28/2013
12/31/2013

12/28/2013



Missouri
Montana

Nebraska

Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey

New Mexico
New York

North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon6
Pennsylvania

Rhode Island

South Carolina

South Dakota

Tennessee

Texas

Utah
Vermont
Virginia

Washington7
West Virginia

Wisconsin

Wyoming

facilitatec

Federally-
facilitated

Federally-
facilitated

State-based
Partnership

Federally-
facilitated

State-based
State-based

Federally-
facilitated

Federally-
facilitated

Federally-
facilitated

Federally-
facilitated

State-based

Federally-
facilitated

State-based

Federally-
facilitated

Federally-
facilitated

Federally-
facilitated

Federally-
facilitated

Federally-
facilitated

State-based

Federally-
facilitated

State-based
Partnership

Federally-
facilitated

Federally-
facilitated

71,658

18,010

24,621

64,019
19,441

124,598

21,422
NA

175,515
5,342
113,063
32,908
56,432
161,687

NA

57,448

6,643

87,890

273,496

31,952
23,898
102,282

NA
18,284

102,755

6,047

93,583

25,242

35,024

57,750
26,621

108,126

20,350
384,977

236,335

5,984

123,668

44,423
35,655
209,003
NA

74,162

9,366

109,971

390,658

43,446
36,858
142,719

NA
14,171

104,502

8,530

46,890

16,153

20,918

36,976
13,516

56,125

11,503
172,401

140,737
3,638
63,255
20,032
26,140
105,218

NA

35,842

5,073

52,480

180,349

27,966
12,036
63,705

NA
7,917

63,901

5,104

15,849

2,051

6,873

68,153
3,112

71,142

12,327
92,737

31,279

2,686

48,971

6,476
39,711
17,897
19,941

10,793

1,485

17,066

47177

20,543
11,652
17,307

197,770
10,295

43444

852

33,138

13,135

14,464

22,566
11,446

34,751

7,688
156,902

107,778

2,624

39,955

14,999
18,337
81,320
11,770

24,116

3,194

36,250

118,532

18,633
15,015
44,676

149,156
4,889

40,752

3,450

12/28/2013

12/28/2013

12/28/2013

12/28/2013
12/28/2013

12/28/2013

12/28/2013
12/28/2013

12/28/2013

12/28/2013

12/28/2013

12/28/2013
12/28/2013
12/28/2013

1/4/2014

12/28/2013

12/28/2013

12/28/2013

12/28/2013

12/28/2013

12/28/2013

12/28/2013

1/9/2014
12/28/2013

12/28/2013

12/28/2013




